Diivanikomplekt 3+2 - Ricardo

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstgavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

=

204/224

95

81

43

60

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Valge

Valge

Kunstnahk
Kroomitud metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

3017-1241228

659,00 €



